

J

C.A.No. 6401 OF 2001

ITEM No.3

Court No. 3

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6401/2001

BAL MUKAND

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TILAK RAJ

Respondent (s)

(Summons for Non-Prosecution )

Date : 19/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. P.D. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

The necessary affidavit indicating that no further  
Court Fee is required to be filed. The same be filed within  
two weeks from today.

Put up thereafter.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)  
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)  
Court Master