

, ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6401 OF 2001

BAL MUKAND

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TILAK RAJ

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 01/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.D. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not today.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER